Applicazio
ni Auto

JEEP

JEEP
GRAND
CHEROK
EE IV
(WK,
WK2)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

3.0 CRD V6
4x4

2011/02 -

2987 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

EXF

3.0 CRD V6
4x4

2011/02 -

2987 ccm

177 KW

241 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

EXF

3.0 CRD V6
4x4

2013/07 -

2987 ccm

184 KW

250 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

EXF
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